BIXBY NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date:08/18/10

Description Units

Water

8" C-900 DR 14 LF
12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve EA
Fire Hydrant Assembly EA
Gate Valve EA
8"x8"x8" Tee EA
8" 45 Degree Bend EA
22 1/2 Degree Bend EA
11 1/4 Bend EA

1,825.00
3.00
8.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
7.00
3.00

Quantity Unit Price

$15.00
$3,000.00
$2,200.00
$700.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements =
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$27,375.00
$9,000.00
$17,600.00
$1,400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$1,400.00
$600.00

$57,825.00
$57,825.00



