## BIXBY NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date:08/18/10

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Water 8" C-900 DR 14	1.5	1 825 00	<b>#45.00</b>	<b>\$27.275.00</b>
12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	LF EA	1,825.00 3.00	\$15.00 \$3,000.00	\$27,375.00 \$9,000.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	8.00		\$17,600.00
Gate Valve	EA	2.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
8"x8"x8" Tee	EA	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
8" 45 Degree Bend	EA	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
22 1/2 Degree Bend	EA	7.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00
11 1/4 Bend	EA	3.00	\$200.00	\$600.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements = \$57,825.00

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = \$57,825.00